59
Ș
ETAtec 45P
Multifunktional Multifunctional
Special features:
 ■ Multifunctional tool system for highest productivity
 ■ 1 basic body for 2 machining processes = multifunctional
 ■ Saving of tool holders due to multifunctional tool system

Plattengröße
Insert size
XE..04, RE..13 XE..04, RE..13 XE..04, RE..13
* Angegebene Schnittdaten sind als Richtwert zu sehen, welche durch Versuche für jeden Anwendungsfall separat optimiert werden können.
* Recommended cutting data has to be seen as a reference which can be optimised for each application through trials separately.
60
Abmessungen [mm] Dimensions [mm] Artikelbezeichnung
Item code
Bestell-Nr.
Ordering No.
Verfügbarkeit
Availability
Ersatzteile
Spare partsDc d3 dA d1 h ap z5
50 57,5 22 43 40 4 5 BF45 XE04.050 Z05 5103595 =
52 59,5 22 43 40 4 5 BF45 XE04.052 Z05 5103596 =
63 70,5 22 48 40 4 5 BF45 XE04.063 Z05 5103598 =
63 70,5 22 48 40 4 6 BF45 XE04.063 Z06 5103599 =
66 73,5 22 48 40 4 6 BF45 XE04.066 Z06 5103601 =
80 87,5 27 60 50 4 6 BF45 XE04.080 Z06 5103602 =
80 87,5 27 60 50 4 8 BF45 XE04.080 Z08 5103603 =
100 107,5 32 78 50 4 8 BF45 XE04.100 Z08 5103606 =
100 107,5 32 78 50 4 10 BF45 XE04.100 Z10 5103607 =
125 132,5 40 90 60 4 10 BF45 XE04.125 Z10 5103608 =
125 132,5 40 90 60 4 12 BF45 XE04.125 Z12 5103609 =
160 167,5 40 115 65 4 10 BF45 XE04.160 Z10 NC 5103610 =
160 167,5 40 115 65 4 14 BF45 XE04.160 Z14 NC 5103611 =
200 207,5 60 140 65 4 16 BF45 XE04.200 Z16 NC 5103612 =
ETAtec 45P
Multifunktional Multifunctional
Bestellbeispiel Order example: 1 Stück piece 5103595 oder or BF45 XE04.050 Z05
Torx-

°
a p
9°
61
Bestellbeispiel Order example: 1 Stück piece 5103614 oder or BE45 XE04.025 Z02
Abmessungen [mm] Dimensions [mm] Schaft
Shank
Artikelbezeichnung
Item code
Bestell-Nr.
Ordering No.
Verfügbarkeit
Availability
Ersatzteile
Spare partsDc d3 dA h L ap z5
25 32,5 25 106 50 4 2 HB BE45 XE04.025 Z02 5103614 =
Spannschraube
Fixation screw
AP02-40082
5122796
MA = 3Nm
Torx-
Schlüssel
Torque
wrench
IP15
5088520
32 39,5 32 124 64 4 3 HB BE45 XE04.032 Z03 5103616 =
36 43,5 32 124 64 4 3 HB BE45 XE04.036 Z03 5103623 =
Spannschraube
Fixation screw
AP02-40054
5085714
MA = 3Nm
40 47,5 32 130 65 4 4 HB BE45 XE04.040 Z04 5103617 =
L
D
c
h